

Court No. - 19

Case :- MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 555 of 2018

Petitioner :- Rafiq

Respondent :- Mohd.Iliyas (Deceased) And 14 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Nagendra Kumar Srivastava

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta,J.

As prayed, put up as fresh on 6.2.2018.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 2.2.2018

AM/-