

Court No. - 4

Case :- MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 555 of 2018

Petitioner :- Rafiq

Respondent :- Mohd.Iliyas (Deceased) And 14 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Nagendra Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- R P Rajan,Shireesh Gopesh,Utpal Chatterji

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be taken up.

List this matter on 18.3.2025.

Order Date :- 17.2.2025

Sanjeev