



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 555 of 2018

Rafiq

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Mohd.Iliyas (Deceased) And 14 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Nagendra Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : R P Rajan, Shireesh Gopesh, Utpal
Chatterji

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE NEERAJ TIWARI, J.

1. Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Nagendra Kumar Srivastava,
learned counsel for petitioner.

2. List this case on 17.12.2025.

(Neeraj Tiwari,J.)

December 5, 2025
Sartaj