



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 555 of 2018

Rafiq

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Mohd.Iliyas (Deceased) And 14 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Nagendra Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : R P Rajan, Shireesh Gopesh, Utpal
Chatterji

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

On the request of counsel for the parties, list in the week commencing
16.03.2026.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

February 19, 2026

Shahroz